 USA: Sales: 800-490-2361
 Technical Support: technicalsupport@pomonatest.com
 Fax: 425-446-5844
Europe: 31-(0) 40 2675 150 International: 425-446-5500
Where to Buy: www.pomonaelectronics.com
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm),
.xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm). All specifications are to the latest revisions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Registered trademarks are

7 x .1 silver coated
copper covered steel
Ordering Information
Model: 73078
Cable Designator: UU = RG178B/U
Standard Lengths: 12”, 24”, 36”, 48”
- 12” ± .157” (305mm ± 4mm)
- 24” ± .275” (610mm ± 7mm)
- 36” ± .394” (914mm ± 10mm)
- 48” ± .512” (1219mm ± 13mm)
Ordering Example: 73078-UU-24, Cable is RG178B/U
with length of 24” (610mm)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  73078-UU-48  73078-UU-24  73078-UU-12  73078-UU-36